
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 
1st QUARTER FINANCIAL REPORT 

January 1, 2023 to March 31, 2023 

 1st Quarter Profit & Loss - ACCRUAL
 1st Quarter Profit & Loss – CASH
 Reconciliation of Bank Accounts

o Operating Account – Checking (0320)
o Operating Account – Savings (4165)
o Reserve Account (4695)
o Culvert Account (0527)

 January Bank Statement
 February Bank Statement
 March Bank Statement
 1st Quarter Check Register
 March 31, 2023 Balance Sheet
 Civil Actions or Claims: There are no current civil actions or claimsDRAFT
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Customer service information

Customer service: 1.800.432.1000

En Español: 1.800.688.6086

bankofamerica.com

Bank of America, N.A.
P.O. Box 25118
Tampa, FL 33622-5118

HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 1039
VIRGINIA CITY, NV 89440-1039

P.O. Box 15284
Wilmington, DE 19850

 PULL: B   CYCLE: 20   SPEC: E   DELIVERY: E   TYPE:    IMAGE: I   BC: NV Page 1 of 14

Your combined statement
for February 01, 2023 to February 28, 2023

Your deposit accounts Account/plan number Ending balance Details on

Adv Tiered Interest Chkg  0320 $13,684.15 Page 3

Adv Tiered Interest Chkg  4695 $44,138.57 Page 5

Adv Tiered Interest Chkg  0527 $68,010.29 Page 7

Money Market Savings  4165 $89,076.16 Page 9

Total balance $214,909.17

Please see the Important Messages - Please Read section of your statement for important details that could impact you.
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Account number:  0320

Page 3 of 14

Your Adv Tiered Interest Chkg 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on February 1, 2023 $35,007.62

Deposits and other additions 0.23

Withdrawals and other subtractions -73.40

Checks -21,250.30

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on February 28, 2023 $13,684.15

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.02%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $0.73.
Your account is enrolled in Balance Connect™ for overdraft protection.  You can
manage your overdraft protection preferences, including linked accounts, in
Online and Mobile Banking.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

02/28/23 Interest Earned 0.23

Total deposits and other additions $0.23

Withdrawals and other subtractions
Date Description Amount

02/02/23 NV ENERGY NORTH  DES:SPPC PYMT  ID:00225005 181449  INDN:HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPE
CO ID:3880044418 CCD

-73.40

Total withdrawals and other subtractions -$73.40DRAFT



HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY   !   Account #  0320   !   February 1, 2023 to February 28, 2023

Page 4 of 14

Checks 
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount

02/02/23 7520 -2,467.61 02/03/23 7524 -8.76

02/10/23 7521 -209.00 02/02/23 7525 -11,950.00

02/10/23 7522 -1,268.89 02/01/23 7526 -353.54

02/03/23 7523 -4,992.50

Total checks -$21,250.30
Total # of checks 7

Braille and Large Print Request - You can request a copy of this statement in Braille or Large Print by calling 800.432.1000 or going to
bankofamerica.com and enter Visually Impaired Access from the home page.
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Account number:  4695
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Your Adv Tiered Interest Chkg 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on February 1, 2023 $44,138.23

Deposits and other additions 0.34

Withdrawals and other subtractions -0.00

Checks -0.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on February 28, 2023 $44,138.57

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.01%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $1.40.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

02/28/23 Interest Earned 0.34

Total deposits and other additions $0.34
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Account number:  0527
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Your Adv Tiered Interest Chkg 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on February 1, 2023 $68,009.25

Deposits and other additions 1.04

Withdrawals and other subtractions -0.00

Checks -0.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on February 28, 2023 $68,010.29

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.02%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $2.24.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

02/28/23 Interest Earned 1.04

Total deposits and other additions $1.04
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Account number:  4165
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Your Money Market Savings 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on February 1, 2023 $67,369.87

Deposits and other additions 21,706.29

Withdrawals and other subtractions -0.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on February 28, 2023 $89,076.16

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.02%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $2.01.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

02/01/23 Square Inc       DES:230201P2   ID:L205779537499  INDN:Highland Ranches Prope  CO
ID:9424300002 PPD

400.00

02/06/23 Deposit 3,605.00

02/06/23 Deposit 3,600.00

02/06/23 Deposit 3,600.00

02/06/23 Deposit 3,600.00

02/06/23 Deposit 3,400.00

02/06/23 Deposit 2,600.00

02/06/23 Deposit 300.00

02/06/23 Bank Adjustment 200.00

02/16/23 Square Inc       DES:230216P2   ID:L205782780841  INDN:Highland Ranches Prope  CO
ID:9424300002 PPD

200.00

02/21/23 Square Inc       DES:230220P2   ID:L205783564689  INDN:Highland Ranches Prope  CO
ID:9424300002 PPD

200.00

02/28/23 Interest Earned 1.29

Total deposits and other additions $21,706.29DRAFT
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Customer service information

Customer service: 1.800.432.1000

En Español: 1.800.688.6086

bankofamerica.com

Bank of America, N.A.
P.O. Box 25118
Tampa, FL 33622-5118

HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 1039
VIRGINIA CITY, NV 89440-1039

P.O. Box 15284
Wilmington, DE 19850

 PULL: B   CYCLE: 20   SPEC: E   DELIVERY: E   TYPE:    IMAGE: I   BC: NV Page 1 of 14

Your combined statement
for March 01, 2023 to March 31, 2023

Your deposit accounts Account/plan number Ending balance Details on

Adv Tiered Interest Chkg  0320 $49,024.48 Page 3

Adv Tiered Interest Chkg  4695 $44,138.94 Page 5

Adv Tiered Interest Chkg  0527 $70,511.45 Page 7

Money Market Savings  4165 $53,197.79 Page 9

Total balance $216,872.66
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Account number:  0320

Page 3 of 14

Your Adv Tiered Interest Chkg 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on March 1, 2023 $13,684.15

Deposits and other additions 40,000.22

Withdrawals and other subtractions -122.49

Checks -4,537.40

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on March 31, 2023 $49,024.48

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.02%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $0.95.
Your account is enrolled in Balance Connect™ for overdraft protection.  You can
manage your overdraft protection preferences, including linked accounts, in
Online and Mobile Banking.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

03/31/23 Online Banking transfer from SAV 4165 Confirmation# 8029451718 40,000.00

03/31/23 Interest Earned 0.22

Total deposits and other additions $40,000.22
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HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY   !   Account #  0320   !   March 1, 2023 to March 31, 2023

Page 4 of 14

Withdrawals and other subtractions
Date Description Amount

03/03/23 NV ENERGY NORTH  DES:SPPC PYMT  ID:00225005 181449  INDN:HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPE
CO ID:3880044418 CCD

-62.50

03/31/23 NV ENERGY NORTH  DES:SPPC PYMT  ID:00225005 181449  INDN:HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPE
CO ID:3880044418 CCD

-59.99

Total withdrawals and other subtractions -$122.49

Checks 
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount

03/20/23 7527 -387.50 03/20/23 7532 -12.16

03/22/23 7528 -142.91 03/20/23 7535* -953.06

03/17/23 7530* -2,250.00 03/20/23 7537* -286.25

03/16/23 7531 -505.52

Total checks -$4,537.40
Total # of checks 7

*   There is a gap in sequential check numbers

Braille and Large Print Request - You can request a copy of this statement in Braille or Large Print by calling 800.432.1000 or going to
bankofamerica.com and enter Visually Impaired Access from the home page.
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Account number:  4695

Page 5 of 14

Your Adv Tiered Interest Chkg 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on March 1, 2023 $44,138.57

Deposits and other additions 0.37

Withdrawals and other subtractions -0.00

Checks -0.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on March 31, 2023 $44,138.94

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.01%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $1.77.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

03/31/23 Interest Earned 0.37

Total deposits and other additions $0.37

DRAFT



DRAFT



 
Account number:  0527
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Your Adv Tiered Interest Chkg 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on March 1, 2023 $68,010.29

Deposits and other additions 2,501.16

Withdrawals and other subtractions -0.00

Checks -0.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on March 31, 2023 $70,511.45

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.02%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $3.40.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

03/31/23 BKOFAMERICA MOBILE 04/01 3674720007 DEPOSIT                    *MOBILE       NV 2,500.00

03/31/23 Interest Earned 1.16

Total deposits and other additions $2,501.16
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Account number:  4165
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Your Money Market Savings 
HIGHLAND RANCHES PROPERTY     OWNERS ASSOCIATION     

Account summary
Beginning balance on March 1, 2023 $89,076.16

Deposits and other additions 4,121.63

Withdrawals and other subtractions -40,000.00

Service fees -0.00

Ending balance on March 31, 2023 $53,197.79

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.02%.
Interest Paid Year To Date: $3.54.

Deposits and other additions
Date Description Amount

03/13/23 Deposit 2,900.00

03/20/23 BKOFAMERICA MOBILE 03/18 3663044323 DEPOSIT                    *MOBILE       NV 440.00

03/20/23 BKOFAMERICA MOBILE 03/18 3660725066 DEPOSIT                    *MOBILE       NV 240.00

03/20/23 BKOFAMERICA MOBILE 03/18 3727593346 DEPOSIT                    *MOBILE       NV 220.00

03/27/23 Square Inc       DES:230327P2   ID:L205791234967  INDN:Highland Ranches Prope  CO
ID:9424300002 PPD

220.10

03/31/23 BKOFAMERICA MOBILE 04/01 3778532147 DEPOSIT                    *MOBILE       NV 100.00

03/31/23 Interest Earned 1.53

Total deposits and other additions $4,121.63

Withdrawals and other subtractions
Date Description Amount

03/31/23 Online Banking transfer to CHK 0320 Confirmation# 8029451718 -40,000.00

Total withdrawals and other subtractions -$40,000.00DRAFT
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